Hayes e-Government Resources
Disaster Recovery Price Sheet
Contract Number: 991-268-11-1
Product Name Product Description MSRP Discount State of
Florida Price
Shared / GeoDiverse
Work Force Recovery
Services

Technical Product Support Specialist
8620-1 Entry $59.00 32% $40.12
8620-2 Intermediate $80.00 32% $54.40
8620-3 Advanced $101.00 32% $68.68
Product Name Product Description MSRP Discount State of
Florida Price
Test Services Package Per Additional 8-Hour Test Day Period $800.00 10% $720.00
Professional Services Call Scripting, BC/DR services, and other
(price per hour - excluding time, expenses, and
materials)
$200.00 25% $150.00
Miscellaneous
Hayes e-Government Resources
Disaster Recovery Price Sheet
Contract Number: 991-268-11-1
901-1006-XX00 ZD 1006 support up to 6 APs $1,284.00 6% $1,206.96
901-1012-XX00 ZD 1012 support up to 12 APs $2,140.00 6% $2,011.60
901-1025-XX00 ZD 1025 support up to 25 APs $4,280.00 6% $4,023.20
901-1050-XX00 ZD 1050 support up to 50 APs $7,490.00 6% $7,040.60
901-3025-XX00 ZD 3025 support up to 25 APs $6,420.00 6% $6,034.80
901-3050-XX00 ZD 3050 support up to 50 APs $9,630.00 6% $9,052.20
901-3100-XX00 ZD 3100 support up to 100 APs $16,050.00 6% $15,087.00
901-3250-XX00 ZD 3250 support up to 250 APs $32,100.00 6% $30,174.00
901-7962-XX01 ZF 7962 dual band 11n AP $1,048.95 6% $986.01
901-7363-XX01 ZF 7363 dual band 11n Mid Range AP $628.95 6% $591.21
901-7942-XX01 ZF 7942 11n AP $838.95 6% $788.61
901-7343-XX01 ZF 7343 single band 11n AP $523.95 6% $492.51
901-2942-XX01 ZF 2942 11g AP $418.95 6% $393.81
901-7762-XX01 ZF 7762 11n dual band Outdoor AP $2,278.86 6% $2,142.13
901-7731-XX02 ZF 7731 11n Outdoor PtP bridge (pair) $2,733.72 6% $2,569.70
901-7731-XX01 ZF 7731 11n Outdoor PtP bridge (single) $1,366.86 6% $1,284.85
901-2741-XX01 ZF 2741 11g Outdoor AP $1,024.86 6% $963.37
Product Name Product Description MSRP Discount State of
Florida Price
SSRCG-SSEPR  Site Security and Emergency Planning Risk
Assessment, Facility Emergency Planning